Code Description Price Incl GST Display #
CAS02809603 French Provincial D 96mm Antique Brass $20.98 CAS531
CAS20809604 French Provincial D 96mm Matt Black $20.98 CAS532
CAS02809614 French Provincial D 96mm Pewter $20.98 CAS533
GALVIN HARDWARE PTY LTD.
CABINET & FURNITURE HARDWARE SUPPLY SPECIALISTS
HEAD OFFICE:    39 HOWE ST, OSBORNE PARK, W.A.   P.O. BOX 1192, OSBORNE PARK 6917
PHONE: (08) 9446 6333     FAX: (08) 9446 8865
EMAIL: hardware@galvinhw.com.au WEBSITE: www.galvinhw.com.au
BRANCHES:    W.A. = BUNBURY   WANGARA  S.A. = ADELAIDE (THEBARTON)
technical specifications
French Provincial D Handles
CAS02712803 French Provincial Drop 128mm Antique Brass CAS534 $22.91
CAS02712804 French Provincial Drop 128mm Matt Black CAS535 $22.91
CAS02712814 French Provincial Drop 128mm Pewter CAS536 $22.91
French Provincial Drop Handles
Code Description Price Incl GST Display #
CAS02716003 French Provincial Drop 160mm Antique Brass $24.54 CAS537
CAS02716004 French Provincial Drop 160mm Matt Black $24.54 CAS538
CAS02716014 French Provincial Drop 160mm Pewter $24.54 CAS539
GALVIN HARDWARE PTY LTD.
CABINET & FURNITURE HARDWARE SUPPLY SPECIALISTS
HEAD OFFICE:    39 HOWE ST, OSBORNE PARK, W.A.   P.O. BOX 1192, OSBORNE PARK 6917
PHONE: (08) 9446 6333     FAX: (08) 9446 8865
EMAIL: hardware@galvinhw.com.au WEBSITE: www.galvinhw.com.au
BRANCHES:    W.A. = BUNBURY   WANGARA  S.A. = ADELAIDE (THEBARTON)
technical specifications
CAS02812803  French Provincial 128mm Antique Brass CAS107 $26.47
CAS02812804  French Provincial 128mm Matt Black CAS108 $26.47
CAS02812814  French Provincial 128mm Pewter CAS109 $26.47
French Provincial Handles
Code Description Price Incl GST Display #
CAS02816003  French Provincial 160mm Antique Brass CAS110 $30.67
CAS02816004  French Provincial 160mm Matt Black CAS621 $30.67
CAS02816014  French Provincial 160mm Pewter CAS112 $30.67
GALVIN HARDWARE PTY LTD.
CABINET & FURNITURE HARDWARE SUPPLY SPECIALISTS
HEAD OFFICE:    39 HOWE ST, OSBORNE PARK, W.A.   P.O. BOX 1192, OSBORNE PARK 6917
PHONE: (08) 9446 6333     FAX: (08) 9446 8865
EMAIL: hardware@galvinhw.com.au WEBSITE: www.galvinhw.com.au
BRANCHES:    W.A. = BUNBURY   WANGARA  S.A. = ADELAIDE (THEBARTON)
Code Description Price Incl GST Display #
CAS05807003 French Provincial Tee70mm Antique Brass $17.12 CAS540
CAS05807004 French Provincial Tee 70mm Matt Black $17.12 CAS541
CAS50807014 French Provincial Tee 70mm Pewter $17.12 CAS542
French Provincial Tee Knobs
technical specifications
Code Description Price Incl GST Display #
CAS05703403  French Provincial 34mm Wire Knob Antique Brass $10.97 CAS184
CAS05703404  French Provincial 34mm Wire Knob  Matt Black $10.97 CAS185
CAS05703414  French Provincial  34mm Wire Knob  Pewter $10.97 CAS530
French Provincial Wire Knobs